
LOT 2-136
IN OR 2208/1551
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

GREER KRISTY D/HORNE ANTHONY E JR
86201 VEGAS BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0002-1360

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW
01/25/2008 KK 01/25/2008 KK

03/26/2019 SBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

198,771
5,000
50,000

253,771
17,889

235,882
0

235,882
253,771

0

236,688

2208/1551 6/14/2018 WD Q I 01 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRISON JONATHON & K

GREER KRISTY D & AN

1873/1167 8/16/2013 WD Q I 02 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAGLE EARL S & DONNA 

HARRISON JONATHON &
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M13024 MECH OTHER 0 06/01/2007

C19868 CO ISSUED 136,158 05/01/2007

B19868 NEW CONSTR 136,158 05/01/2007

E19311 ELEC OTHER 2,000 05/01/2007

P12404 OTHER 0 05/01/2007

R10339 REPAIR/RRF 2,800 05/01/2007

HX Base Yr

86201 VEGAS BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,842 123.3950 117.23 215,938 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.95 92.05

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1574

BAS 1,574 100 1,574 169,851

FGR 440 55 242 26,115

FOP 66 30 20 2,159

PTO 117 5 6 647

2,197 1,842 198,771

BAS=[YR=2007] W16 PTO=[YR=2007] N9 W13 S9 E13$ W29 S32
FGR=[YR=2007]  S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 S6 E5 FOP=[YR=2007]  S5
E10 N5 W3 N4 W4 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E4 S4 E13 N38$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 91 1,820

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 478.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 88 2,734

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 26 3 78.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 88 446

5,000

1 000100 C SFR 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


